

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1062903

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
ENHR Permit #:	County: Permit #:
GSW Permit #:	. 5
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY									
Letter of Confidentiality Received									
Date:									
Confidential Release Date:									
Wireline Log Received									
Geologist Report Received									
UIC Distribution									
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:									

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pen t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(s well site report.	hut-in pressure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes No		og Formation	n (Top), Depth an	d Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop)	d Electronically	Yes No Yes No Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
		Report all strings set-		ermediate, producti		T 2 .	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	I		
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	
Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot		DN RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Perl			cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		d Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Meth		Gas Lift C	other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil I	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wat	er Bl	ols. G	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:	N.	METHOD OF COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Solo	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf. Dually		nmingled mit ACO-4)		
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Othor (Specify)	(SubMit i	100-0) (SUDI	IIII ACO-4)		

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

September 08, 2011

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23736-00-00 PARR-PACKARD 1-22 NE/4 Sec.22-31S-13W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 1 of 1 1004409 07/26/2011 INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90655520

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

I 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US 67202 RECEIVED

o ATTN:

JUL 2 7 2011

Parr/Packard 1-22 LEASE NAME

LOCATION

J O

В

S

COUNTY

Barber KS

85/8 SURFACE

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB # EQUIPMENT			# PU	RCHASE OR	DER NO.	TE	RMS	DUE DATE		
40348	083	20920	9	12D8			Net -	30 days	08/25	/2011
					QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	TUUOMA
or Servic	e Date	es: 07/21/2011 to	07/21/2011							
04034808	3									
1718046 8 5/8" St		ment-New Well Casin pe	g/Pi 07/21/2011							
60/40 PC)Z				190.00	EA		9.48		1,801.21
Cello-flak					48.00		3,000	2.92		140.30
Calcium (492.00			0.83		408.11
		Plug 8 5/8"			1.00			126.40		126.4
		rge-Pickups, Vans & (Cars		40.00			3.36		134.
Heavy Eq	_				80.00			5.53		442.
Depth Ch	arge; 0-	500'			1.00			790.00		790.
Proppant	and Bull	k Delivery Charges			328.00			1.26		414.
Blending	& Mixing	Service Charge			190.00	MI		1.11		210.
		ilization Charge			1.00	EA		197.50		197.
Superviso	or				1.00	HR		138.25		138.2
								15. 01		
						411		7.6		
						TV.		3,148		
P0100 60	5				13000	E ve		2,48		17001757
PLEASE	REMIT	TO:	SEND OTHER	CORRESPO	NDENCE TO):				
PO BOX	84190		PO BOX 1046	0	ES,LP		SUB TO	TAL TAX	4	171.5 171.5
DALLAS,	TX 75	284-1903	MIDLAND, TX	79702		INV	OICE TO	TAL	4	974.7



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04625 A

layer to enodus tapel	PRESSU	RE PUMI	PING & WIRELINE	a jeve L				DATE	TICKET NO	dwo.	nor <u>aes co</u>	
DATE OF JOB 7-21	1-20)// [DISTRICT PRATT, K	5.	ent of est	NEW C	VELL F	PROD INJ	☐ WDW		USTOMER RDER NO.:	197
CUSTOMER (E	IERGY, INC		og at an hi	LEASE PA	IRR/	PACKA	RD	BEUTU.	WELL NO/-	20	
ADDRESS	të sate u Haris ter	ike niaso Custom	amana and a male	un pipu	giriç ser al a el le lacció	COUNTY /	BAR	BEIZ	STATE	45	odii Curumura aga	Cra
CITY	PAGA IN Dun 45	Appl to a	STATE	ever, du lesiny of	Paris of the Control	SERVICE CR	EW L	SLEY, 1	1, TCHELL	A	LEKASKEY	1:
AUTHORIZED B	Υ	Jeravoj	an and mark haman sales to the transfer of property of	Francis		JOB TYPE:	CNL	1-85	1/8" S.P	i pdi i	d beviecen nago.	IOP :
EQUIPMENT	#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 7-26	DAT -//	E AM STIME	1.0
27700 2	000	1		alowin.		Complete S	eri estim	ARRIVED AT	JOB	h e	AM 11:0	20
19959-1981	200	1 2	es as Agreement Alexander and an arrival	000		A and Linex and	1 708	START OPE	RATION	OU Pu	AM 2:0	0
HAWE PODE BY TO MILIT		Mig will to	Total Annual Color	15 100		The straight i	N Day	FINISH OPE	RATION		AM 2:4	5
arage to tomer set h	e legil	F myol	pro na sa fak one 1171 di	May -	4. 7	THE SHOWS	DAIVINES	RELEASED	triart to eau to a	Sa Sr	AM 3:3	0
are resistant lead	anner I		- Tarresson and State		1313	6	SULPHA!	MILES FROM	M STATION TO	WELL	40	DITE
		ct withou	of and only those terms and co t the written consent of an office	cer of Ba	sic Energy Se	ervices LP.		(WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, O	CONT	RACTOR OR AGE	ENT)
REF. NO.	Seal of	/ N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SE	RVICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Eli Bol	\$ AMOUNT	int(E)
CP 103	600	0/4	0105	our side	m L. George	AC DISPOSIT AND	SK	190-	ercine managupa	o nu	2,280	α
CC 102	CE	10-	FLAKE	_	Leivin I	A MS TRANSPORT BY A	16	48-	A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	Party I	177	0
CC 109	CHO	CCIL	IN CHLORID	5	05/211	Stranger and	10	4900	SECULA INTERNATION	ja 10	5/60	00
£ 100	DI	ODE	D MUENCE	7,0	578	- Marten Ve Cin	MI	4/1	Contract of the second	230	100	$\frac{\infty}{\infty}$
FINI	HF	AIL	I FOUNDMENT	TM	ILEN	, F	MI	20		Inst	5/0	30
E 113	130	IL	DELIVERYCH	IARI	GF	premise permis	TM	328	need synd sland	prin pr	524	30
CE 200	DE	PTA	+ CHARGE: C	0-5	00'	AW ON THA TH	HR	1-4	CASADADA DA	01.8	1,000	∞
CE 240	130	FND	ING SERVICE	- CH	IARGE	Fy 1/3 KOLIN	SK	190	oggiver ha brown links	1001 IA	26de	0
CE 504	PL	UG	CONTAINER	CHI	4RGE	in the first of	200	A STAGE	Gentle of	1	250	20
5 005	X	RVI	CE SUPERU	100	K	proper year of the	CH	72	20 10 107 620	ni be	1/5	0
ne pejecha lanken	8 23/4	pilmay	in harman to the	(B) 61 76	de la companya de la	Marin Salah	a and	Jo no lielom	edupment is on a terrod	970	na ile al'estil vo-e	io ni
of the time parebles	17 . TH	TE TRUCK	of the property of the policy	MUDAN SA		200	A DESCRIPTION	To so the last	Supremo de es	· X	211000	nide"
TWES ISSOCIATE STATE	e entire	DE FEE	before the west		in but to	Leveloth	de h	Ad-baiuse	toe as omit luvi	2 <u>4</u> 10	HAPPER TO ALL	VITE:
h de Labre to	en sied as	e la Cara	what have no sound	<u></u>	173	1.16	411	767	if you		enigran'i) ye besi	ula't
Service County State	au ha ta	VIA E	THE PARTY OF THE P		City water Lea	101 06 DE BOT	Becoule	Soll inchi le		is alth	tro Charges; .	ero F
of their or their to		NOTE THE	rigida de porta.		-	1.7	1	1844	The state of the s	V	and the second second	(lease)
ns viene virte mens	to such	Juegenos	n, astellar and		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	regularis	1	42 40	SUB TO	TAL	10 25	20
CHE	EMICAL	/ ACID DA	ATA:		to the past	End Application in	terior years	and or produ	mores like toge and	12	1,800	onno.
LIN AND ENGLISH	1 11		Control water Territories	a tarelly Inulian	The state of the same	RVICE & EQUIP	MENT	CHARLES THE STATE OF	X ON \$	they	Manuales and the	VAR.
Company to the comme	4 4 4	- N.	place of to make		MA	TERIALS	yhali a	%TA	X ON \$	TAL	of said is comp	begi
free welling man	10 137 In	alo, no	and at as and ext man.						IO sett or respect evis	TAL	Tilber Frage	nAr

REPRESENTATIVE FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX

SERVICE



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04625

TICKET NO. DATE NEW WELL OLD PROD CUSTOMER ORDER NO. □ INJ WDW DISTRICT CUSTOMER WELL NO. LEASE COUNTY STATE **ADDRESS** SERVICE CREW CITY STATE **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: DATE TIME **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS AM PM TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB AM START OPERATION AM PM **FINISH OPERATION** RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** %TAX ON \$ TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	11- ENF	RAV	, INC.	Lease No.				Date	The second of th	Spring At A
LeasePak	RR PAC	KART	5	Well #	1-22	TE	7	7-2	1-201	/
Field Order #	Station	PRA	TT, KS	5.	Casing	8 0	00	County BAK	BER	State Ks.
Type Job	NW.	35	18"5	.D.		Formation		Leg	gal Description	
PIP	E DATA	PE	RFORATI	NG DATA	FLUID	USED		TREATME	NT RESUME	
Casing Size/	Tubing Siz	ze Shot	s/Ft	2mT-	Acido SK (0)	0/40702	R	ATE PRESS	ISIP	
Depth 3.3	7 Depth	From		Го	Pre Pad /.	21 CUFT3	Max		5 Min.	
Volume 5	Volume	From	1	Го	Pad		Min		10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From	1	Го	Frac		Avg		15 Min.	
Well Connecti	on Annulus V	ol. From	1	Го			HHP Used		Annulus Pr	essure
Plug Depth	Packer De	From	1	Го	Flush 136	BBL	Gas Volume		Total Load	
Customer Rep	presentative	ANDY	SMITH	Station	Manager	SCOTT	-	Treater K	ESLEY	
Service Units	27283	33708	3 2090	0 1995	19860					
Driver Names	LESSEY	MITCHE		- Meki	ASKEY -					
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure		Pumped	Rate			Service Lo	g	
11:00 PM						ONIL	OCAT	10N-SA	FETY ME	ETING
1:00AM						RUN.	SJTS.	85/8"x	23#C5	9.
2:00Am						CS9.	ON B	OTTOM	0	
2:05AM						HOOK	UPTO	259./BR	EAK CIRC.	WRIG
2:20Am	100			5	5	1120	AHE.	AB		
2:26 Am	50		4	4	5	MIX	1905K	5.60/40F	82 (a) 14	.8PPG
2:35Am						SHU	T DOW	W-DRO	PPLUG	
2:40Am	0		1	0	4	STA	RTD	ISPLACE	EMENT	
2:43Am	200		/	0	3	Sco	WRI	97E		
2:45AM	250	337	1	3	3	MUC	7 100	UN-Clo	SEINA	THEAL
						CIRC	THRU	JOB		
						CIRC	. 10 E	BL TO	PIT	
								,	, -	
							03	COMPE	ETE,	
			N. Free					THANK	(5-7	
4								KEI	VENLES	LEY
		er a rolling						The Party of		
Y IT TO S									in the state	A STATE OF THE STATE OF
				7.34						A STATE OF
1024	4 NE Hiw	av 61	• P.O. Bo	ox 8613	Pratt, KS (67124-86 [.]	13 • (620)	672-1201 •	Fax (620) 6	72-5383



1 of 1	1004409	07/29/2011
PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 1718 - 90658956

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

L WICHITA

KS US 67202 o ATTN:

RECEIVED

JUL 3 0 2011

LEASE NAME

Parr/Packard 1-22

0 LOCATION B

COUNTY Barber

STATE KS

JOB CONTACT

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

930x1 - 51/2

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40349435	20920			Net - 30 days	08/28/2011
		QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
			М		
or Service Dates	s: 07/26/2011 to 07/	26/2011			
040349435					
171803446A Cen	nent-New Well Casing/Pi 0	7/26/2011			
5 1/2" Longstring	Tent New Well Cashig/110	7/20/2011			
AA2 Cement		350.00	EA	13.43	4,700.39
De-foamer (Powde	er)	83.00	EA	3.16	262.27
Salt (Fine)		1,591.00	EA	0.39	
Gas-Blok		329.00	EA	4.07	
FLA-322		264.00		5.92	
Gilsonite		1,750.00		0.53	
Super Flush II		500.00		1.21	
Top Rubber Cemer	nt Plug 5 1/2"	1.00		82.95	
Guide Shoe-Regula	ar 5 1/2" (Blue)	1.00	EA	197.50	
Flapper Type Inser	t Float Valves 5 1/2"	1.00	EA	169.85	
Turbolizer 5 1/2" (Blue)	5.00	EA	86.90	434.
5 1/2" Basket (Blu	e)	2.00		229.10	
Unit Mileage Charg	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars	35.00		3.36	
Heavy Equipment I	Mileage	70.00	MI	5.53	387.
Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Charges	576.00	MI	1.26	
Depth Charge; 400	01-5000'	1.00	HR	1,990.76	1,990.
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge	350.00	MI	1.11	387.
Plug Container Util	lization Charge	1.00	EA	197.50	197.
Supervisor		1.00	HR	138.25	138.
				9.0	
				l la de	
				175	
				I to the second	
				× ,	
PLEASE REMIT	TO: SEN	D OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO	D:		
			on 5	SUB TOTAL	15,313.6
PO BOX 84190:		IC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BOX 10460		TAX	731.
DALLAS, TX 75		LAND, TX 79702			16,045.3



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03446 A

Phone 620-672-1201 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF JOB OLD PROD CUSTOMER ORDER NO. INJ WDW DISTRICT LEASE WELL NO. /-22 CUSTOMER **ADDRESS** COUNTY STATE 155 CITY STATE SERVICE CREW melson SULLIVAN **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE Enu DATE **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS AM TRUCK CALLED 7-29-11 33708-20920 50 ARRIVED AT JOB AM 7-26-11 19960-19918 START OPERATION 7-20-11 AM 37900 7-26-11 FINISH OPERATION RELEASED 7-26-11 AM PM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT 5/5 A.A 2 cement 300 5,100 50 5/5 AAZ CEMENT 850 83 De-fogmer 105 16 111 SQLT 16 591-795 0 115 695-694 16 264 FLA-322 129 980 16 201 16 GiLson, Te 103 Mybbl 89 105 e9 251 Gurde Shoe 451 29 FLAPPER TYPE 215 165490 eg Turbol , Ze 29 580 BUSK ET 00 FLUSH 941 00 35 PICKUP MILLEGAT mi 148 70 191 101 EQUIPM ONT 490 576 921 DeLivery TM Charge Mixing 520 44/5 350 490 5/5 Blending 240 504 Plus Conty container JOB 00 003 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVI	Polen	1/	1
		7	

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

15313

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03446 A

Phone 620-672-1201 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE TICKET NO. DATE CUSTOMER ORDER NO. PROD ☐ INJ WDW DISTRICT WELL NO. 1-2 LEASE CUSTOMER COUNTY STATE **ADDRESS** SERVICE CREW CITY STATE SULL SUA JOB TYPE: AUTHORIZED BY HRS AM PM **EQUIPMENT# EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB AM 7-26-11 START OPERATION AM **FINISH OPERATION** RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 14 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$

SERVICE	
REPRESENTATIVE	1

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

MATERIALS

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

%TAX ON \$

TOTAL

15313 GC

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer VA	L-ENER	94	Lea	ase No.				Date		Grant School	
Lease P	ARRIPACIO	LADO	We		22				7-26	-11	
Field Order #	Station	A++ 1	es		Casing	Depti	527	County	ARBER		State
Type Job	w 54,	6011057	1. 100	,		Formation			Legal	Description	13
PIPE	DATA	PERF	ORATING I	DATA	FLUID	USED		TRI	EATMENT	r RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/Ft			Acid			RATE P	RESS	ISIP	
epth/527	Depth	From	То		Pre Pad		Max	Tayler's	442	5 Min.	
olume 7	Volume	From	То		Pad		Min			10 Min.	
lax Press	Max Press	From	То		Frac		Avg			15 Min.	
ell Connection	Annulus Vol.	From	То				HHP Use	d		Annulus	Pressure
ug Depth 30	Packer Depth		То		Flush		Gas Volu	me		Total Loa	nd
ustomer Repre	esentative			Station	Manager	DAUE SE	04	Treater	Robert	Lello	-)
ervice Units	37900 3	3208	20920	19960	19918						
river ames	Mun	mels	210	6	He						All the fee
- La S- 15		Tubing ressure	Bbls. Pump	ed	Rate			S	ervice Log		
4.00 An	1					ON bo	Soft	mer	ty		
la l		10.11	MATERIA.				()		1		
						Run	117 51	5 5/2	155	esp.	
					Linus, Co.	cont 1	35,2	21. 3	15k1 10	- 21	
						CSG 51	of e 4	527	10' of	Bottom	/
						/			-		
11:10						CSG ON	Botto	N			
11:25				11		Hook	les cino				
12:10	300		12	-	4	St Su	DOL 71.	il	C. A. Michael		
/			5	-5-1		It Spi	Aced				
			desir		5.5	mixo	m+ 3	no sk	A11-2	cont	
)			74			cont "	nxod.	shot do	wil, i	wash po	inf, two
1			Tall to			Refrace	Plug				
	0				6	St Des	P				
	300		68			left Ps	1/				
17.00	1,000		94		4	Slow !	4/4				
1:00	1500	VIET 3	107			pluy a	town	/		ACT HAVE AN	CAPACIONE
			6	7.35		play	1.4 ay	130 de		7,000	
			4			phy,	M. H a	1 20 %			
Y 1784						30/	5 600	nplot e			
							11	11/	(u)		
10011	NE Hims	. 61 - 5	O Bow	2612	• Pratt, KS	67124 96	12 . /60	0) 672	1201 • E	av (620)	672-5292